www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351 1565|WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Vibration Damping Leveling Feet
Steel Sheet Metal, Tapped Type, with Rubber Pad
GN 148
1 Base diameter d1
2 Thread d2
3 Type
4 Identification no.
5 Hardness
How to order
1 2 3 4 5
GN 148-113-M16-A-1-57
4 Identification no.
1 Without tear-off lock
2 With tear-off lock
3 Type
A With two-hole flange
(d1 = 60 / 90 / 113 mm)
B With four-hole flange
(d1 = 113 / 126 mm)
Metric
1 2
d1 d2
Thread
d3 d4
Type A
d5
Type B
h s b
Type A
l1
Type A
l2
Type B
m1
Type A
m2
Type B
  60
    2.36
M 10   78
    3.07
  9
  0.35
- 30
  1.18
2
0.08
  78
    3.07
128
    5.04
- 110
    4.33
-
  90
    3.54
M 12 106
    4.17
13
  0.51
- 39
  1.54
3
0.12
110
    4.33
170
    6.69
- 140
    5.51
-
113
    4.45
M 16 150
    5.91
12.5